TIME TABLE(ADMISSION BATCH - 2019-20) FMMCH, BALASORE

Date | Day ‘ 9-10am ’ 10-1pm | 1-2pm | 2-3pm | 3-4pm ‘ 4-5pm
01.03.2022 Tue- Mahasivaratri
02.03.2022 | Wed Day following Sivaratri
CLINICAL
03.03.2022 | Thu POSTING 0G 13.2 EN 4.23 IM 1.8
CM-
. . . CLINICAL
04.03.2022 Fri Epidomiology POSTING FM 3.11,3.12
7.7
05.03.2022 Sat- Panchayatiraj Divas
06.03.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
07.03.2022 | Mon POSTING 0G 13.2 OR1.3
CLINICAL C.M PR.ACT-(Gp- B7.4/7.9
08.03.2022 | Tue EN 4.48 Epidomiology) (Gp -A 3.7,3.8
POSTING .
Environmental health)
CLINICAL
09.03.2022 | Wed IM 1.9 POSTING DR9.4
CLINICAL
10.03.2022 | Thu POSTING 0G14.1 EN 4.25 IM 1.18 SGT
CMm-
L L
11.03.2022 Fri Epidomiology CLINICA FM PRACT 5.4,5.5
POSTING
7.6
12.03.2022 2nd Saturday
13.03.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
14.03.2022 | Mon POSTING 0G 14.2 OR14
CLINICAL (':M PRtACT-(Gp- B7.4/7.9
15.03.2022 | Tue EN 4.13 Epidomiology) (Gp -A 3.7,3.8
POSTING .
Environmental health)




CLINICAL
16.03.2022 | Wed IM 1.19 COSTING DR 9.2 SDL
CLINICAL
17.03.2022 | Thu COSTING 0G 14.3 EN 4.43 IM 1.20
18.03.2022 Fri- Dola Purnima
19.03.2022 Sat- Holi
20.03.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
21.03.2022 | Mon SOSTING 0G 14.4 OR 1.5
CLINICAL CM PRACT- (Gr -A- CD & NCD
22.03.2022 EN 4.14
03.2022 | Tue POSTING 8.1/8.3), (Gr - B- RCH 10.4,10.6)
CLINICAL
23.03.2022 | Wed IM 1.21 SOSTING DR 9.5
CLINICAL
24.03.2022 | Thu SOSTING 0G 14.4 EN 4.26 IM 1.23,1.24
cM-
. o CLINICAL
25.03.2022 Fri Epidomiology POSTING FM 3.13-3.16
7.6
26.03.2022 4th Saturday
27.03.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
28.03.2022 | Mon SOSTING 0G 15.1 OR 1.6 SDL
CLINICAL CM PRACT- (Gr -A- CD & NCD
29.03.2022 | Tue EN4.15 POSTING 8.1/8.3), (Gr - B- RCH 10.4,10.6)
CLINICAL
30.03.2022 | Wed | 1M 1.25,1.27 COSTING DR 9.6 SDL
CLINICAL
31.03.2022 | Thu COSTING 0G 16.1 EN 4.20 IM 1.28 SGT

01.04.2022

Fri- Utkal Divas




CcT1.7,1.9,1.10 CLINICAL
02.04.2022 | Sat SGT POSTING AETCOM
03.04.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
04.04.2022 | Mon OP 2.5 SGT POSTING 0G 16.2 SU 17.3SDL OR 2.1
CLINICAL CM PRACT- (Gr -A- CD & NCD
.04.2022 EN4.1 PE 5.1-5.9 SDL
05.04.2022 | Tue 8 POSTING 8.1/8.3), (Gr - B- RCH 10.4,10.6)
CLINICAL
06.04.2022 | Wed IM 2.1, 2.2 POSTING DR 9.7 OP 2.6 SGT PS 3.16(VI-PY) SGT
CLINICAL
07.04.2022 | Thu RD 1.5(B) POSTING 0G 16.3 EN 4.27 IM 2.3 SDL
CM-
LINICAL
08.04.2022 Fri Epidomiology c C OP 2.7 SGT FM PRACT 8.1-8.4
POSTING
SDL7.3
09.04.2022 2nd Saturday
10.04.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL SU 13.1(VI -
11.04.2022 | Mon OP 3.1 SGT POSTING 0G 16.3 M) OR 2.2
CLINICAL CM PRACT- (Gr -B- CD & NCD
.04. EN 4.2 PE 6.1-6.
12.04.2022 | Tue N4.28 POSTING o468 8.1/8.3), (Gr - A- RCH 10.4,10.6)
CLINICAL
13.04.2022 | Wed IMSDL 2.4 POSTING DR 9.7 OP 3.2 SGT PS 5.1,5.3SDL
14.04.2022 Thu- Mahabishuba Sankranti/ BR Ambedkar Jayanti
15.04.2022 Fri- Good Friday
CLINICAL
17.04.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL SU 13.2(VI -MI
18.04.2022 | Mon OP 3.3 SGT POSTING 0G17.1,17.3 PH) OR 2.3
CLINICAL CM PRACT- (Gr -B- CD & NCD
.04, . PE 6.11,6.12 SGT
19.04.2022 | Tue EN4.29 POSTING 6.11,6.125G 8.1/8.3), (Gr - A- RCH 10.4,10.6)




CLINICAL
20.04.2022 | Wed IM 2.5 POSTING DR 10.1 OP 3.3SGT PS4.1,4.2,4.3
CLINICAL
21.04.2022 | Thu RD(IM6.12) SGT POSTING 0G 18.1,18.3,18.4 EN 2.15 IM 2.13,2.14
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
22.04.2022 Fri 8.1,8.3 POSTING OP 3.4SGT FM 3.17-3.21
23.04.2022 4th Saturday
24.04.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
25.04.2022 | Mon OP 3.55GT POSTING 0G 19.1 OR 2.4
CLINICAL CM PRACT- (Gr -B- CD & NCD
.04. EN 4.44 PE6.4-6.7SDL
26.04.2022 | Tue POSTING 8.1/8.3), (Gr - A- RCH 10.4,10.6)
IM 2.15-2.17 CLINICAL
27.04.2022 | Wed ST POSTING DR 10.3 OP 3.6SGT PS 4.4(VI-PY) SGT
CLINICAL
28.04.2022 | Thu RD 1.6 POSTING 0G 20.1 EN4.31 IM 2.18 SDL
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
29.04.2022 | Fri 8.18.3 POSTING OP3.7SGT FM PRACT 8.5-8.7
CLINICAL
01.05.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
02.05.2022 | Mon OP 3.8SGT POSTING 0G 20.3 OR 2.5
03.05.2022 Tue - Id- ul- fitre
IM 2.19, CLINICAL
04.05.2022 | Wed 2.20,2.23 POSTING DR 10.4 OP 3.9SGT PS 3.10(VI-PH)
05.05.2022 | Thu RD 1.7(A) CLINICAL 0G21.1 EN 4.45 IM 3.1,3.2

POSTING




. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
06.05.2022 Fri 8.1,8.3 POSTING OP 4.1SGT FM 3.22-3.24
CLINICAL
07.05.2022 | Sat Resp Med POSTING AETCOM
08.05.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
09.05.2022 | Mon OP 4.2SGT POSTING 0G21.1 SU 9.1(VI-PA) OR 2.6
CLINICAL CM PRACT - (Gr- A -NUTRITION
10.05.2022 | Tue EN4.1 POSTING PE 6.10,6.13 SDL 5.1,5.2), ( Gr- B DEMOGRAPHY 9.2)
CLINICAL
11.05.2022 | Wed iIM 3.3 POSTING DR 10.5 OP 4.3SGT PS 4.6,4.7
RD(PE 21.13, CLINICAL
12.05.2022 | Thu IM10.19) SGT POSTING 0G21.1 EN 4.32 IM 3.5,3.6 SGT
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
13.05.2022 Fri 8.1,8.3 POSTING OP 4.4SGT FM PRACT 8.8-8.10
14.05.2022 2nd Saturday
15.05.2022 Sunday
16.05.2022 Mon- Buddha Purnima
CLINICAL CM PRACT - (Gr- A -NUTRITION
.05. . PE 7.8-7.11 SGT
17.05.2022 | Tue EN 4.46 POSTING ¢ o6 5.1,5.2), ( Gr- B DEMOGRAPHY 9.2)
CLINICAL
18.05.2022 | Wed IM 3.17,3.19 POSTING DR 10.6 OP 6.8 SDL PS 5.1,5.3,5.5,5.6
CLINICAL
19.05.2022 | Thu RD(SU25.3)SGT POSTING 0OG 34.3SGT EN4.33 IM 5.1,5.2 SGT
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
20.05.2022 Fri 8.18.3 POSTING OP 4.9SDL FM 3.25-3.29
CLINICAL




22.05.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
23.05.2022 | Mon 0P9.2,9.3 POSTING 0G 21.2 OR 2.7 SGT
24.05.2022 | Tue
25.05.2022 | Wed
s INTERNAL ASSESSMENT  (MED., SURG,OG,PEDIATRICS)
27.05.2022 | Fri
28.05.2022 4th Saturday
29.05.2022 Sunday
30.05.2022 Mon - Sabitri Amabasya
CLINICAL CM PRACT - (Gr- B -NUTRITION
31.05.2022 | Tue EN4.52 POSTING 5.1,5.2), ( Gr- A-DEMOGRAPHY 9.2)
CLINICAL
01.06.2022 | Wed IM 5.3 POSTING DR 10.6 OP6.1,6.2
CLINICAL
02.06.2022 | Thu POSTING 0G 22.1 EN 4.34 IM5.4
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
03.06.2022 Fri 8.1,8.3 POSTING oP4.5,4.7 FM PRACT 9.1-9.3
CLINICAL
05.06.2022 Sunday
06.06.2022 | Mon
07.06.2022 | Tue | INTERNAL ASSESSMENT (FMT, COMM. MED., OPHTHA,
08.06.2022 | Wed E NT)
09.06.2022 | Thu
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
10.06.2022 Fri 8.1,8.3 POSTING 0P 4.6,4.9 FM 3.30-3.33
11.06.2022 2nd Saturday
12.06.2022 Sunday




CLINICAL

13.06.2022 | Mon 0P9.2,9.3 BOSTING 0G22.2 OR 2.8 SGT
14.06.2022 Tue- Pahili Raja
15.06.2022 Wed - Raja Sankranti
RD(AN 43.18, CLINICAL
16.06.2022 | Thu 43.19, 54.1) SGT BOSTING 0G23.1 EN 4.35 IM 5.5
; CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
17.06.2022 | Fri 8183 BOSTING OP5.1,5.2 FM PRACT 9.4-9.6
CLINICAL
19.06.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
20.06.2022 | Mon OoP9.4 POSTING 0G 23.2 OR 2.9 SGT
CLINICAL CM PRACT - (Gr- B -NUTRITION
.06. EN 4. PE 8.1,8.2,8.3 SGT
21.06.2022 | Tue 36 POSTING 5.1,5.2), ( Gr- A-DEMOGRAPHY 9.2)
CLINICAL
22.06.2022 | Wed IM 5.6 POSTING DR 10.7 SGT 0OP6.1,6.2 PS 6.1,6.4 SDL
RD (AN 5.13) CLINICAL
23.06.2022 | Thu SGT POSTING 0G 23.3 EN 4.37 IM 5.7
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
24.06.2022 Fri 8.1,8.3 POSTING opP7.1 FM 4.1-4.7
25.06.2022 4th Saturday
26.06.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
27.06.2022 | Mon OP9.5 POSTING 0G 24.1 OR 2.10 SGT
CLINICAL CM PRACT - (Gr -A-BIOSTASTICS 6.2),
.06. . PE 9.1-9.
28.06.2022 | Tue EN 4.39 POSTING 9402 (Gr -B- Essential Med 19.1,19.2,19.3)
29.06.2022 | Wed IM 5.8 CLINICAL DR 10.8 OP 4.55GT PS7.1,7.4,7.6,7.7

POSTING




RD (IM 7.18,AN CLINICAL
30.06.2022 | Thu 25.8) POSTING 0G24.1 EN 4.40 IM 5.13 SGT
01.07.2022 Fri - Ratha Yatra
CT1.5,1.6,1.11 CLINICAL
02.07.2022 Sat SDL POSTING AETCOM
03.07.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
04.07.2022 | Mon OP 4.6SGT POSTING 0G 25.1 SU 10.1 SGD OR 2.11 SGT
CLINICAL PE11.1,11.2,11.6 | CM PRACT - (Gr -A-BIOSTASTICS 6.2),
05.07.2022 | Tue EN 4.53 POSTING SGT (Gr -B- Essential Med 19.1,19.2,19.3)
CLINICAL
06.07.2022 | Wed IM 5.14 SGT POSTING DR 10.9 OP 4.75GT PS 7.1,7.4 SDL
CLINICAL
07.07.2022 | Thu AS1.1,1.3,1.4 POSTING 0G 25.1 EN 4.47 SU 18.1
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
08.07.2022 Fri 8.1,8.3 POSTING OP 4.85GT FM PRACT 13.1,10.2
09.07.2022 2nd Saturday
10.07.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL SU 11.1(HI -
11.07.2022 | Mon OP 4.9SGT POSTING 0G 34.2 SGT AS) OR 2.12 SGT
CLINICAL = CM PRACT - (Gr -B-BIOSTASTICS 6.2)
12.07.2022 | Tue EN 4.42 12.6,12.7,12.10- . o
POSTING 12.20 SGT (Gr -A- Essential Med 19.1,19.2,19.3)
CLINICAL
13.07.2022 | Wed IM 5.16 POSTING DR 10.10 OP 4.10SGT PS 8.1,8.4,8.6,8.7
CLINICAL
14.07.2022 | Thu AS1.2 SGT POSTING 0G 26.1 EN4.38 SU 18.2 SGD




| cm-cp &NcD CLINICAL
15.07.2022 | Fri 0283 SOSTING OP 5.1,5.2SGT FM 4.8-4.15
CLINICAL
16.07.2022 | Sat CT1.8 SOSTING AETCOM
17.07.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
18.07.2022 | Mon OP 6.1SGT SOSTING 06 26.1 OR 2.13 SGT
CLINICAL 5 CM PRACT - (Gr -B-BIOSTASTICS 6.2)
19.07.2022 | Tue EN4.48 12.6,12.7,12.10- : -2),
POSTING S (Gr -A- Essential Med 19.1,19.2,19.3)
CLINICAL
20.07.2022 | Wed | 1M 5.17 SGT SOSTING DR 11.1 OP 6.2 SGT PS8.1,8.4 SDL
CLINICAL
21.07.2022 | Thu | AS2.1,2.2 SGT SOSTING 0G 34.1 SGT EN 3.4
| cm-cp &Ncp CLINICAL
22.07.2022 | Fri 5283 SOSTING OP 6.35GT FM PRACT 14.4-14.6
23.07.2022 4th Saturday
24.07.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
25.07.2022 | Mon OP 6.35GT SOSTING 0G 26.2 OR 2.14 SGT
CLINICAL CM PRACT - (Gr -A-BIOSTASTICS 6.4),
26.07.2022 | Tue EN 3.5 POSTING SR (Gr -B-BIOSTASTICS 6.1)
CLINICAL
27.07.2022 | Wed | 1M 5.18 SGT SOSTING DR 11.2 SGT OP 6.4SGT PS9.1,9.4,9.6,9.7
CLINICAL
28.07.2022 | Thu AS3.1,3.2 SOSTING 06G27.1 EN3.6
| cm-cp &Ncp CLINICAL
29.07.2022 | Fri 5283 SOSTING OP 6.55GT FM 4.16 -4.22




CLINICAL
30072022 | sat | crasposer | CINOAL AETCOM _
31.07.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL SU 11.6,11.4
01.08.2022 | Mon OP 6.7SGT POSTING 0G 27.2 SGD OR 2.15SGT
CLINICAL PE 18.1,18.2, CM PRACT - (Gr -A-BIOSTASTICS 6.4),
02.08.2022 | Tue EN4.30 POSTING 18.4,18.5 (Gr -B-BIOSTASTICS 6.1)
CLINICAL PS 10.1,10.4,
03.08.2022 | Wed IM 15.1 POSTING DR11.3 OP 6.8SGT 10.6,10.7
AS 3.3,3.4, CLINICAL
04.08.2022 | Thu 3.5,3.6 SGT POSTING 0G 27.3 EN 4.21 SU 19.2(VI-AN)
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
05.08.2022 Fri 8.2.8.3 POSTING OP 6.9SGT FM PRACT 14.7-14.9
CLINICAL
07.08.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
08.08.2022 | Mon OP 6.10SGT POSTING 0G27.4 SU 11.5(HI-AS) OR 2.16 SGT
09.08.2022 Tue- Moharrum
CLINICAL PS 11.1,11.4,
10.08.2022 | Wed IM 15.2 SGT POSTING DR 12.7 SGT OP 9.1SGT 11.6,11.7
11.08.2022 Thu - Jhulna Purnima
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
12.08.2022 Fri 8.2.8.3 POSTING OP 9.2SGT FM 4.23-4.40
13.08.2022 2nd Saturday
14.08.2022 Sunday
15.08.2022 Mon - Independence Day




CLINICAL PE 19.1,19.2, CM PRACT - (Gr -B-BIOSTASTICS 6.4),
16.08.2022 | Tue EN4.19 POSTING 19.3,19.5 (Gr -A-BIOSTASTICS 6.1)
IM 15.3,15.6 CLINICAL PS12.1,12.4,
17.08.2022 | Wed SGT POSTING DR 16.1 SGT OP 9.3SGT 12.6,12.7
18.08.2022 Thu - Janmastami
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
19.08.2022 Fri 8.2,8.3 POSTING OP 9.55GT FM PRACT 14.10
CT 2.3,2.5, CLINICAL
21.08.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
22.08.2022 | Mon OP 1.1 SDL POSTING 0G 28.1 OR 3.1SGT
CLINICAL CM PRACT - (Gr -B-BIOSTASTICS 6.4),
23.08.2022 | Tue EN4.1 POSTING PE 19.4,19.9 SGT (Gr -A-BIOSTASTICS 6.1
CLINICAL PS 13.1,13.4,13.6,
24.08.2022 | Wed IM 15.10,15.11 POSTING DR 16.2 SGT OP 9.4SDL 13.7
CLINICAL
25.08.2022 | Thu AS4.1,4.2 POSTING 0G 28.1 EN 4.6
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
26.08.2022 Fri 8.2,8.3 POSTING OP4.9SDL FM PRACT 14.11
27.08.2022 4th Saturday
28.08.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
29.08.2022 | Mon oP2.1 POSTING 0G 28.2 OR 3.2SDL
CLINICAL PE 19.10, 19.7, CM PRACT - (Gr -A-BIOSTASTICS 6.1,
30.08.2022 | Tue EN3.1 POSTING 19.8,19.11,19.15 SGT 6.3), (Gr -B-NUTRITION 5.3 )
31.08.2022 Wed - Ganesh Puja




01.09.2022 Thu - Nuakhai
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
02.09.2022 Fri 8.2,8.3 POSTING OoP7.2 FM PRACT 14.12
CT 2.8,2.9, 2.10, CLINICAL
03.09.2022 | Sat 2.15 SGT POSTING AETCOM
04.09.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL SU 22.1(VI-
05.09.2022 | Mon 0OP2.4,2.5 POSTING 0G 28.3 AN) OR 3.3 SDL
CLINICAL PE 19.12,19.13, CM PRACT - (Gr -A-BIOSTASTICS 6.1,
06.09.2022 | Tue EN3.2 POSTING 19.14,19.16 SGT 6.3), (Gr -B-NUTRITION 5.3 )
CLINICAL
07.09.2022 | Wed IM 15.12 SDL POSTING DR17.1,17.2SDL | OP6.3,6.4,6.8 | PS13.1(VI-FM) SGT
AS4.3,4.4,4.5 CLINICAL PE 23.16,
08.09.2022 | Thu 4.6 SGT POSTING 23.17,23.18 SDL EN3.3 SU 20.2 SGD
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
09.09.2022 Fri 8.4 POSTING OoP7.4 FM PRACT 14.13
10.09.2022 2nd Saturday
11.09.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
12.09.2022 | Mon OP 2.6,2.7,2.8 POSTING 0G 28.4 SU22.2 (VI-PA) OR 4.1 SGT
CLINICAL PE 23.16, CM PRACT - (Gr -B-BIOSTASTICS 6.1,
13.09.2022 | Tue EN4.12 POSTING 23.17,23.18 SDL 6.3), (Gr -A-NUTRITION 5.3 )
CLINICAL PS 14.1,14.3,
14.09.2022 | Wed IM 15.13 SDL POSTING DR 17.3,17.4 SDL OP 7.2 SGT 14.5,14.6




CLINICAL PE 23.12-23.15
15.09.2022 | Thu AS 4.7 SDL POSTING SGT EN 2.8
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
16.09.2022 Fri SDL- 8.5 POSTING OP 7.3 SGT FM5.1-5.3
CLINICAL
17002022 | sat | croanziz | SN AETCOM _
18.09.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
19.09.2022 | Mon OP 7.3 SGT POSTING 0G 29.1 OR 5.1 SGT
CLINICAL CM SDL ESSENTIAL MEDICINE
20.09.2022 | Tue EN 2.9 POSTING PE 23.1-23.6 19.1,19.2,19.3
CLINICAL
21.09.2022 | Wed IM 15.14 DR 18.1, 18.2 SDL OP 7.4 SGT PS 14.1(VI-PE) SGT
POSTING
CLINICAL
22.09.2022 | Thu AS 5.1,5.4 POSTING PE 24.1-24.8 EN 2.9
. CM -CD &NCD CLINICAL
23.09.2022 Fri 8.6 POSTING OP 7.4 SGT FM PRACT 14.14-14.16
24.09.2022 4th Saturday
25.09.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
26.09.2022 | Mon OP 7.5 SGT POSTING 0G 29.1 OR 6.1 SGT
27.09.2022 | Tue
28.00.2022 | wed | INTERNAL ASSESSMENT(FMT, COMM. MED., OPHTHA,
29.09.2022 | Thu E N T)
30.09.2022 Fri
CLINICAL
02.10.2022 Sunday
03.10.2022 Mon- Mahaastami
04.10.2022 Tue - MahAnaesthesiabami
05.10.2022 Wed - Vijayadasami




CLINICAL
06.10.2022 | Thu AS5.2 SDL SOSTING PE 24.4 SGT EN 4.16
| cm-cp&Ncp CLINICAL
07.10.2022 | Fri . SOSTING OP 7.8 SGT FM 5.6
08.10.2022 2nd Saturday
09.10.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
10.10.2022 | Mon OP 2.7 SDL SOSTING 0G 30.1 OR 7.1 SGT
CLINICAL PE 24.14-24.17 | CM PRACT - (Gr -B-BIOSTASTICS 6.1,
11.10.2022 | Tue EN 4.17 POSTING SGT 6.3), (Gr -A-NUTRITION 5.3 )
CLINICAL
12.10.2022 | Wed | 1M 15.15,15.16 SOSTING CM- RCH 10.4 OP 6.9 PS 15.1,15.2,15.4
CLINICAL PE 24.14-24.17
13.10.2022 | Thu | AS5.3,5.5,5.6 SOSTING . EN 4.11
. CLINICAL
14.10.2022 | Fri | CM-RCH10.1 SOSTING OP 4.4SDL FM PRACT 14.17
CLINICAL
16.10.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
17.10.2022 | Mon oP8.1 COSTING 0G 30.1 OR 8.1 SGT
CLINICAL
18.10.2022 | Tue EN 4.49 SOSTING PE 26.9-26.13 SGT CM SDL 10.9
CLINICAL PS 16.1,16.2,16.3,
19.10.2022 | Wed | 1M 23.15GT SOSTING CM- RCH 10.5 OP6.5 e
AS 6.1,6.2,6.3 CLINICAL
20.10.2022 | Thu e COSTING PE 26.1-26.4 EN 4.50
. CLINICAL
21.10.2022 | Fri | CM-RCH10.2 SOSTING OP 8.1SGT FM 7.1
22.10.2022 4th Saturday
23.10.2022 Sunday




24.10.2022 Mon - Diwali
CLINICAL PE28.1-28.7, | CM PRACT -(GR-A -RCH 10.1, Gr - B -
25.10.2022 | Tue EN 4.50 POSTING 28.18,28.19 RCH-10.5)
CLINICAL
26.10.2022 | Wed Int Med SOSTING CM- RCH 10.8 0P 6.7 PS 16.3(VI-IM) SGT
AS7.1,7.2,7.3 CLINICAL PE 28.8-28.12,
27.10.2022 | Thu o SOSTING 251695 20 501 EN 4.51 SU 27.1
. CLINICAL
28.10.2022 | Fri | CM-RCH10.3 SOSTING 0P 8.2 FM PRACT 14.18
CLINICAL
30.10.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL SU 25.1 (VI-
31.10.2022 | Mon OP 8.2 SGT SOSTING 0G 30.2 ) OR 9.1 SGT
01.11.2022 | Tue
02.11.2022 | Wed
03.12.2022 | Thu INTERNAL ASSESSMENT (MED., SURG,OG,PEDlATR|CS)
04.11.2022 | Fri
CLINICAL
06.11.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
07.11.2022 | Mon OP 8.2 SGT SOSTING 0G31.1 SU 25.2 OR 10.1 SGT
08.11.2022 Tue - Rasa Purnima
CLINICAL CM- GERIATRICS
09.11.2022 | Wed IM 23.2 SOSTING > i1aa 0P 6.9 PS17.1,17.2,17.3




CLINICAL

PE 29.5,29.14,

10.11.2022 | Thu AS 7.4,7.5 SGT POSTING 29.15,29.16 SGT EN 4.51
. CLINICAL
11.11.2022 Fri CM- RCH 10.6 POSTING oP8.3 FM10.1
12.11.2022 2nd Saturday
13.11.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
14.11.2022 | Mon OP 8.3SGT POSTING 0G31.1 OR 11.1 SGT
CLINICAL CM PRACT -(GR-B-RCH 10.1, Gr- A -
15.11.2022 | Tue EN 4.18,4.27 POSTING PE 29.1-29.9 RCH-10.5)
CLINICAL CM - DISASTER
16.11.2022 | Wed IM 23.3 POSTING MGT 13.1 -13.4 oPs8.4 PS17.1(VI-IM) SGT
AS 8.1,8.3,8.4, CLINICAL
17.11.2022 | Thu 8.5 POSTING PE 34.1-34.4 EN 4.28,4.29
. CLINICAL
18.11.2022 Fri CM - RCH 10.7 POSTING OP 8.4 SGT FM PRACT 14.19
CT 2.19,2.20, CLINICAL
20.11.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
21.11.2022 | Mon OP 7.2 SDL POSTING 0G31.1 OR 12.1SGT
CLINICAL CM PRACT -(GR-A-RCH 10.6, Gr - B -
22.11.2022 | Tue EN 2.15,4.44 POSTING PE 34.14-34.17 RCH-10.5)
CLINICAL CM - MENTAL
23.11.2022 | Wed IM 23.4 SGT HEALTH 15.1 - OP 8.5 PS 18.1
POSTING
15.3
CLINICAL
24.11.2022 | Thu AS 8.2 SGT POSTING PE 34.18-34.20 EN4.31,4.45




CM INTER
25.11.2022 Fri HEALTH s:-)ISN'II'ICI\/;\(Ii- OP 8.5 SGT FM11.1
18.1,18.2
26.11.2022 4th Saturday
27.11.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
28.11.2022 | Mon OP 8.5 SDL POSTING 0G33.4 OR 13.1SDL

29.11.2022 | Tue

30112022 | wea | INTERNAL ASSESSMENT (FMT, COMM. MED., OPHTHA,

01.12.2022 | Thu ENT)

02.12.2022 Fri

CLINICAL
04.12.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
05.12.2022 | Mon OoP4.4 POSTING 0G32.1 OR 13.2SDL
CLINICAL CM PRACT -(GR-A-RCH 10.6, Gr - B -
06.12.2022 | Tue EN 4.1 POSTING RCH-10.5)
CLINICAL CM -HEALTH
07.12.2022 | Wed IM 21.1 SGT PLANING OP 4.7SGT PS 18.2,18.3
POSTING
16.1.16.2
CLINICAL
08.12.2022 | Thu AS9.1,9.2 SGT POSTING EN 4.32,4.46
. CM INTER CLINICAL
09.12.2022 | Fri HEALTH 18.2 POSTING oP4.5 FM PRACT 14.20
10.12.2022 2nd Saturday
11.12.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
12.12.2022 | Mon OP4.9 POSTING 0G 32.2 OR8.1
CLINICAL CM PRACT -(GR-B-RCH 10.6, Gr - A-
13.12.2022 | Tue EN4.33,4.52 POSTING RCH-10.5)




CLINICAL CM -HEALTH PS 19.1,19.2(VI-CM)
14.12.2022 | Wed IM 21.2,21.3 POSTING PLANING 16.3 OP 6.8 SGT SGT
CLINICAL PE 34.10-34.12
15.12.2022 | Thu AS9.3,9.4 POSTING SGT EN 4.34,4.35 SU 27.6
. CM- RECENT CLINICAL
16.12.2022 Fri ADVANCES 20.4 POSTING OP 6.9 FM 12.1
CLINICAL
18.12.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
19.12.2022 | Mon OP 7.3 SGT POSTING 0G33.1 SU23.2(HI-IM) OR9.1
CLINICAL CM PRACT -(GR-B-RCH 10.6, Gr - A-
20.12.2022 | Tue EN 4.36 POSTING PE 34.13 SDL RCH-10.5)
CLINICAL CM- HEALTH PS 19.3,19.4(VI-FM)
21.12.2022 | Wed IM 21.4,21.6 POSTING PLANING 16.4 OP 7.4 SGT SGT
CLINICAL
22.12.2022 | Thu AS 10.1,10.2 POSTING PE 34.13 SDL EN4.37 SuU 27.7
. CM- RECENT CLINICAL
23.12.2022 | Fri ADVANCES 20.4 POSTING OP 2.6 FM PRACT 14.21
24.12.2022 4th Saturday
25.12.2022 Sunday
CLINICAL
26.12.2022 | Mon oP2.7 POSTING 0G 33.2 SU23.3 OR10.1
CLINICAL CM- SDL-RECENT ADVANCES
27.12.2022 | Tue EN 4.39,4.40 POSTING PE 34.14-34.17 20.1,20.3




CLINICAL CM- RECENT
28.12.2022 | Wed IM SGT 22.1 POSTING ADVANCES 20.2 OP 4.4 SDL PS 19.5,19.6 SDL
AS$10.3,104 CLINICAL
29.12.2022 | Thu SGT POSTING PE 34.18-34.20 EN4.53 SuU 27.7
. CM- RECENT CLINICAL
30.12.2022 Fri ADVANCES 20.4 POSTING OP 4.10SGT FM PRACT 14.22

CT 2.26, CLINICAL




